13961 Fruit Ridge Rd

: AYERSVILLE WATER Defiance, OH 43512
\$)) & SEWER DISTRICT Pk (4151 3953003
WEBSITE: www.ayersvillewsd.com

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
President: Greg Schafer Vice President: Jason Schafer Treasurer: Susan Monteith Secretary: Kenton Miller
Members: Lee Rausch, Janet Beardsley, Rachael Beardsley

Bulk Water Fill Station Registration Sheet

Name:

Billing Address: City: State: Zip:

Person(s) to Contact:

Contact Email(s):

Contact Phone(s):

Vehicle Info: Please list all vehicles to be used

Vehicle Type (truck/trailer/other) Vehicle License Plate Size of Water Tank
1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

Signature: Date:

Printed Name:

e Please return this completed document to awsd@ayersvilletelco.com

e Must provide a copy of driver’s license

Office Use:

Acct #: Key # Issued: Date Issued:



mailto:awsd@ayersvilletelco.com

	Name: 
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	Zip: 
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	Contact Emails: 
	Contact Phones: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	Date: 
	Printed Name: 
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 


